2022 ASA Tournament Schedule

Kansas City Metro ASA - www.usasoftballkc.org

Updated 3/8/2022

Visit www.asp.tournamentasa.com/70 to enter events and brackets

Date
July 23
Aug. 6
Sept. 17
Oct. 31

May 7

May 21
June 4
June 11
July 16

Tournament Name
Mid Summer Moxie

BVRC, 9701 W. 137th, Overl

Director

Lance Lowery

KC Metro Premier Championships USA Staff

36th Justbats.com Classic

Spooky Bash

Chuck Hawke
Chuck Hawke

and Park, KS

CP
CP
BV
BV

BV-Blue Valley Recreation CP=Community Park

Swing for The Fences
Summer Cash Grab
USA’s Finest Heartland Open

Summer Slam

Summer Championships

Happy Rock, 76th & N. Antioch,

Darren Elliott
USA Staff

Darren Elliott
Darren Elliott
Darren Elliott

Gladstone, MO

Phone
913-742-3005

816-914-4938
816-914-4938

316-214-9502

316-214-9502
316-214-9502
316-214-9502

All Events Men's D and E Champion advances to Nationals, Sept 4-5

All Softballs must be ASA Approved 44/375 or 52/300 Optic Yellow

All ASA Stamped and BPF 1.20 bats will be allowed for all events in 2022
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